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
Revival style, the White-Badgett House offers large rooms 
with high ceilings, stunning decorative mouldings, hardwood 
floors throughout, copper roof and gutters, detached garage, 
and many period historical elements.                         $429,000

Highly visible office property in excellent condition offers 
strong income stream and flexible future use potential. Lo-
cated on a high traffic corner of downtown Buena 9ista, 
Virginia, the property is well maintained and ideal for gen-
eral office use. Currently leased to Stonewall Insurance, 
there is adequate off-street parking and land that could 
accommodate additional development.              $299,000

Inveraray Farm offers a pastoral setting with long range 

646 Padgetts Hill Rd - 55 Acres

815 Ross Road 

304 S Jefferson Street

Walking distance to the Lexington *olf and Country Club 

12 Heritage Drive

40� (QfielG 5oDG

210 Shepherd Drive

Located only 5 miles west of Lexington, this impeccably 

Mackeys Tavern

309 S Jefferson Street

1480 Magnolia Avenue

Will Moore, ALC  |  will.moore@jwmre.com  |  540-460-4602
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Log home built in 1987 offers an open floor 
plan with living room, kitchen, dining room, 
2BR/2BA and a sunroom off the master. De-
tached two-car garage has a 1BR/1BA apart-
ment, the property also includes a 3-bed-
room, two bath 2005 Manufactured home. 
57-acre farm offers endless opportunity for 
hunting, horses, cattle, and sheep. The 8-stall 
barn built in 2002 includes power and water, 
kitchenette, half bath, office and loft for hay 
storage. Indoor/outdoor riding arena, another 
6-stall barn and multiple run in sheds. In-
ground pool.                                    $690,000

Charming 2 bedroom cottage on the creek 
within the city limits awaits its new owner. 
This home is move in ready, updated kitchen 
and baths, hardwood floors, large deck and 
great outdoor entertaining space are some 
of the great attributes of this home. Make an 
appointment and see it today, it won’t last 
long.              $185,000

Charming home built in 1915, located 
within walking distance to downtown. This 
5BR/3BA home offers many updates and 
move in ready. Large entry foyer is light and 
welcoming. Formal LR boast wood burning 
fireplace with original tile and decorative 
cover in meticulous condition. Beautiful 
pocket doors into formal dining. Updated 
kitchen, laundry doubles as mud room with 
built-in cabinets, and full bath round out 
main floor. Screened porch overlooks pri-
vate fenced yard. Finished attic has full bath, 
sauna, 2BR and flex space.              $544,000

Enjoy mountain views from your front porch 
of this 4BR/3BA, 2200 SF, two-story home. 
First floor includes DR, LR, kitchen, master/
office, full bath, laundry, and sunny mudroom 
with access to fenced back yard. Master suite 
with private bath, walk-in closet, and bonus 
room; 2 bedrooms, full bath, and a bonus 
area on the 2nd floor. Many updates include 
plumbing, electrical, replacement windows, 
siding, and insulation, central heat/ac. Home 
has retained original features such as front 
door and heart pine floors.  Call Lori $159,000

This property offers a 3600� SF 4 BR/3 
BA updated home, a guest cottage with 
3BRs/1BA, a Quonset hut workshop all on 
48+ acres with a spring-fed pond just min-
utes outside historic Lexington. Main resi-
dence provides one-level living with master 
suite, office, LR with stone fireplace, DR, 
kitchen with large quartz island, guestroom 
and bath. Newly completed lower level in-
cludes rec room, home theater with wiring 
for surround sound, laundry, 2 bedrooms, and 
large bath. Hiking trails, pond with fish and 
mountain views.             Call Lori  $435,000

Great location! Virginia Military Institute, 
Woods Creek and Chessie Trail just around 
the corner from this 3 bedroom 2 bath home. 
Wood floors, large kitchen, central air. This 
home is move in ready.                    $167,000

Rona M. Bruce, ABR, GRI, CRS, e-PRO • 540-460-3826
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
Outbuildings with plenty of storage.  Paved drive.  Situated on 6.7 acres with great view of the Blue Ridge mountains.  Convenient location 
between Staunton and Lexington. Additional Land available.  $ 329,000.  #605729  

WINTERGREEN RESORT AREA-Multilevel 
home featuring 5 BRs, 5 1/2 baths. Open 
floor plan with LR/DR/Kit. Combo with FP, 
Family room with FP.  Multiple decks. 2 
Car garage.  $349,000. #605393  

FAIRFIELD! Own a piece of history. Located in the Village of 
Fairfield.  This CIRCA (1839-1860) home offer 2 BRs, bath, 
Large living room, formal Dining room.  $ 67,900. #605102 

Stuarts Draft—19 acres with high visibility near the intersection of Rt.608 & 
Rt.340. Frontage on  2 streets.  Public utilities avail. $550,000. #55277 

STAUNTON-Commercial Lot zoned General Business.  Public water & sewer 
at lot. Road frontage on Lee Jackson Hwy. approx. 1/2 mile south of the 
Staunton Mall.  O/A $ 275,000. 

5.7 Acre lot. Open. Recent survey & perc for 4 BR home.  View of the moun-
tains. Convenient location between Staunton and Lexington. $ 79,900.  
# 605742 

1.6 acre building lot.  Open, level, partially fenced.  Small barn.  Located 
between Staunton and Lexington.  $ 49,900.  #605748 

STAUNTON-Undeveloped 1 acre lot off end of Gay St., $ 22,000.  #180277 

LOTS & LAND 

NEW LISTING! CHURCHVILLE AREA-2 Story 
home with 4 BRs, 3.5 baths, 1st floor family 
room w/FP. 2 car attached garage.  Situated on 
6 partially wooded acres. $ 269,900.  #608015 

NEW LISTING-Rockbridge Co.-Ranch with 2 BRs, LR, 
Eat-in Kitchen, spacious family room. Large enclosed 3 
seasons porch. Situated on 1.2 acres.  $69,900.  
#607900 
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FARRIS PRECISION PAINTING, INC.
APPROVED FOR EPA CERTIFIED LEAD PAINT PROTOCOLS

SPECIALIZING IN:
DIFFICULT PAINTING JOBS, CHURCHES, SCHOOLS, INTERIOR & EXTERIOR

OFFICES, BARNS, METAL ROOFS, FENCES, NEW, OLDER AND HISTORIC HOMES

FARRIS PRECISION PAINTING, INC.FARRIS PRECISION PAINTING, INC.FARRIS PRECISION PAINTING, INC.FARRIS PRECISION PAINTING, INC.

COMMERCIAL • RESIDENTIAL • LIGHT INDUSTRIAL • HISTORIC RESTORATION

FOR OVER 35 YEARS, CALL FARRIS PRECISION PAINTING
TO GET IT RIGHT THE FIRST TIME!

1991

2011

BEFORE      AFTER

BEFORE      AFTER

CLASS A STATE LICENSE AND INSURED CONTRACTORS
FREE ESTIMATES • REFERENCES AVAILABLE • CRANE & MANLIFT WORK

REPAIRS PREPARATIONS COATINGS
GUTTERS
DRYWALL
PLASTER

GLASS REPLACEMENT

PAINT STRIPPING/SANDING
CAULKING/GLAZING
PRESSURE WASHING

MILDEW REMOVAL

EXPERIENCED IN
APPLICATIONS OF ACRYLICS, 

ALKYDS, LATEX EPOXIES, 
STAIN & NATURAL FINISHES

APPLICATIONS
AIRLESS SPRAY

HVLP SPRAY
BRUSH

ROLL

463-9745
FAX 463-9781

P.O. BOX 183 • FAIRFIELD, VA 24435

OVER 35 YEARS EXPERIENCE
VICTOR G. FARRIS &

ROBIN HEIZER-FARRIS
OWNERS

farrispainting1@gmail.com
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(540) 460-7243 cell
Robin Heizer-Farris Agent

Whether you need:
• Auto • Home • Farm • Umbrella 
• Business • Liability Insurances, 

Call me to make sure you’re getting the
best possible coverage for your money!

Wherever you are, we’re here!

O�ce (540) 463-6702   Claims (800) 662-5246   Email robin@brucegardnerinsurance.com

Now at 729 N. Lee Highway • Lexington, VA
Just down the hill from Tractor Supply beside Cornerstone

20,000 square feet 
and over 45 Years!

An ecclectic mixture of furniture, 
antiques, collectibles, accessories 

& more!

FIND US ON

Pinnacle Hill o� Route 11
North of Wal-Mart.
LEXINGTON, VA

 OPEN 365 DAYS A YEAR • 9AM-6PM  
540.463.9511 • DUKE SNYDER

“Emporium for Everything!!!”

20,000 square feet 20,000 square feet 20,000 square feet 20,000 square feet 
DUKE’S 
ANTIQUE CENTER

BLUE RIDGE PROPERTIES

Ask your Realtor to make 
sure your home or property 
is included in an upcoming 

edition of the original 
BLUE RIDGE PROPERTIES!!
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Dedicated to Being

Your Personal 
Mortgage Banker

John Campbell is a local, experienced mortgage 
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